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ERE RS R BRI : 140 E AV REURHIE : 60
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt

86 12 12 62 6 319
85 4 16 61 3 322
84 9 25
83 10 35
82 8 43
81 14 57
80 11 68
79 8 76
78 13 89
77 20 109
76 17 126
75 15 141
74 19 160
73 29 189
72 31 220
71 16 236
70 18 254
69 19 273
68 13 286
67 10 296
66 3 299
65 6 305
64 5 310
63 3 313
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ERBRZFEUTHIL : 140 B REUEHIZE: 60

7B IR A # RiA% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
537 10 10 507 3 70
536 3 13 506 9 79
534 2 15 505 1 80
533 3 18 504 3 83
532 2 20 503 3 86
531 2 22 502 5 91
527 3 25 501 6 97
526 3 28 500 3 100
524 1 29 499 1 101
523 1 30 498 2 103
522 2 32 497 3 106
521 1 33 496 5 111
520 2 35 495 6 117
519 4 39 494 4 121
518 2 41 493 7 128
517 5 46 492 6 134
516 3 49 491 2 136
515 1 50 490 3 139
513 3 53 488 2 141
512 1 54 487 2 143
511 3 57 486 5 148
510 1 58 485 9 157
509 S 63 484 2 159
508 4 67 483 4 163
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*kk SES B Gk kok

ERBRZFEUTHIL : 140 B REUEHIZE: 60

7B IR A # RiA% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
482 6 169 458 2 254
481 2 171 457 3 257
480 5 176 456 3 260
479 1 177 455 1 261
478 4 181 454 2 263
477 7 188 453 4 267
476 3 191 452 1 268
475 2 193 451 2 270
474 4 197 450 2 272
473 1 198 449 1 273
472 7 205 448 3 276
471 8 213 447 2 278
470 2 215 446 2 280
469 2 217 445 3 283
468 1 218 444 2 285
467 4 222 443 5 290
466 3 225 442 3 293
465 6 231 441 2 295
464 2 233 439 1 296
463 6 239 436 1 297
462 4 243 435 7 304
461 4 247 434 1 305
460 1 248 433 1 306
459 4 252 432 3 309
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ERBRICREUE S : 140 Bl SREUTHIZL: 60

7 B IR A # RibAH B IR AN H R AHE
430 1 310
424 1 311
121 2 313
419 2 315
416 1 316
412 1 317
409 1 318
408 1 319
405 1 320
401 1 321
399 1 322




